LINKl larke PAGE NUMBER : 1
Services REPORT DATE : 06/02/2023
® REPORT TIME : 16.09.37

ORBITAL CORPORATION LIMITED

INVESTOR RANGES
MONDAY 6 FEBRUARY 2023

Ranges Investors  Securities % Issued Capital

Security Code : OECWOPT OPTIONS OFFER 23

Totals for Security Code OECWOPT

1 to 1000 0 0 .00
1001 to 5000 6 30,000 A7
5001 to 10000 3 22,500 A3
10001 to 100000 40 2,020,000 11.54
100001 and Over 19 15,427,500 88.16
Total 68 17,500,000 100.00

end of report
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Rank

ORBITAL CORPORATION LIMITED

TOP 20 INVESTORS REPORT
MONDAY 6 FEBRUARY 2023

Investor

Security:

OECWOPT - OPTIONS OFFER 23

EVOLUTION CAPITAL PTY LTD

J P MORGAN NOMINEES AUSTRALIA
PTY LIMITED

CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED

MERRILL LYNCH (AUSTRALIA)
NOMINEES PTY LIMITED

MR JOHN PAUL WELBORN

CLIFFWAY PTY LTD
<JOHN H POYNTON S/F A/C>

EXXTEN PTY LTD
<THE C&T MITCHELL FAMILY A/C>

MERRILL LYNCH (AUSTRALIA)
NOMINEES PTY LIMITED
<MLPRO A/C>

MULLOWAY PTY LTD
<JOHN HARTLEY POYNTON FM A/C>

STERLING VENTURE HOLDINGS PTY
LTD

MS XIAODAN WU

CURRAN & CO
<NOMINEE A/C>

ERIC GOLF PTY LTD
EVANEU (NOMINEES) PTY LTD +

RICNEU (NOMINEES) PTY LTD
<THE EVAN & RICKY NEUMANN A/C>

Confidential - Link Market Services Limited

Current

Balance

6,965,683

3,745,230

1,391,587

500,000

500,000

250,000

250,000

250,000

250,000

175,000

150,000

125,000

125,000

125,000

PAGE NUMBER : 1
REPORT DATE : 06/02/2023

REPORT TIME

16.09.01

% lIssued

Capital

39.80%

21.40%

7.95%

2.86%

2.86%

1.43%

1.43%

1.43%

1.43%

1.00%

.86%

T1%

11%

T1%
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Rank

ORBITAL CORPORATION LIMITED

TOP 20 INVESTORS REPORT
MONDAY 6 FEBRUARY 2023

Investor

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

12

HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES
(AUSTRALIA) LIMITED - A/C 2

HUNTER CAPITAL ADVISORS P/L

KNRRJR PTY LTD
<KNRRJR INVESTMENT A/C>

MYSUPERSUPERVISOR PTY LTD
<JACK PERCY SUPER FUND A/C>

NETWEALTH INVESTMENTS LIMITED
<WRAP SERVICES A/C>

ORCA CAPITAL GMBH

ORCA CAPITAL GMBH

VIVRE INVESTMENTS PTY LTD

BLJ TECHNOLOGIES PTY LTD

BLUE HEELER CAPITAL PTY LTD

BROWN STONE CAPITAL LIMITED

MR ALEXANDER JOHN FAHEY

LUDO CAPITAL PTY LTD

LYCD NO 1 PTY LTD
<LYCD NO 1 SUPERFUND A/C>

NIKKI BEACH ONE P/L
<P + N BAKARIC FAMILY A/C>

RIYA INVESTMENTS PTY LTD

RIYA INVESTMENTS PTY LTD

RIYA INVESTMENTS PTY LTD
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Current

Balance

125,000

125,000

125,000

125,000

125,000

100,000

100,000

100,000

87,500

87,500

75,000

75,000

75,000

75,000

75,000

75,000

75,000

67,500

PAGE NUMBER : 2
REPORT DATE : 06/02/2023

REPORT TIME

16.09.01

% lIssued

Capital

T1%

11%

11%

T1%

11%

S57%

57%

57%

.50%

.50%

A43%

43%

43%

A43%

A43%

43%

43%

.39%



LINK:.

ORBITAL CORPORATION LIMITED

Rank Investor

13 BNP PARIBAS NOMS PTY LTD
<DRP>

13 FIRST OAK CAPITAL PTY LTD

14 MR LINDSAY BETTIOL

15 FORMICA INVESTMENTS PTY LTD
<THE FORMICA FAMILY S/F A/C>

15 GOSAVI PTY LTD

15 MAYHEW CAPITAL PTY LTD

15 MORSEC NOMINEES PTY LTD
<ACCUMULATION ACCOUNT>

15 P AND N BAKARIC P/L
<P AND N BAKARIC SF A/C>

15 MR PAUL GABRIEL SHARBANEE
<THE SCORPION A/C>

15 MR RONALD SHTERNBERG

15 MR STEVEN TALEVSKI

16 CHELSEA LANE CAPITAL PTY LTD
<PLACEMENTS A/C>

17 MR STEVEN LYLE HADJIFOTIS
<HUDGIES FAMILY A/C>

17 THE MILLENNIAL FUND PTY LTD

18 SABA NOMINEES PTY LTD
<SABA A/C>

19 MR FREDERICK KYLE ABBOTT +
MRS SUSAN JANE ABBOTT
<K& S ABBOTT SUPER A/C>

19 MR TODD MATHEW ALDER

TOP 20 INVESTORS REPORT
MONDAY 6 FEBRUARY 2023

Confidential - Link Market Services Limited

Current

Balance

62,500

62,500

52,500

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

42,500

37,500

37,500

27,500

25,000

25,000

PAGE NUMBER :
REPORT DATE :

REPORT TIME

3
06/02/2023
16.09.01

% Issued
Capital

.36%

.36%
.30%

.29%

.29%
.29%

.29%
29%
.29%

.29%
.29%

.24%
21%

21%

16%

A14%

14%
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Rank

Investor

19

19

19

20

20

BSUT PTY LTD
<BSUT FAMILY A/C>

INVIA CUSTODIAN PTY LIMITED
<GALLAGHER FAMILY A/C>

INVIA CUSTODIAN PTY LIMITED

ORBITAL CORPORATION LIMITED

TOP 20 INVESTORS REPORT
MONDAY 6 FEBRUARY 2023

<GALLAGHER FAMILY SUPER A/C>

AJ LOO INVESTMENTS PTY LTD
<AJ LOO INVESTMENTS A/C>

MR PAUL ANTHONY BRYAN

Current

Balance

25,000

25,000

25,000

20,000

20,000

PAGE NUMBER : 4
REPORT DATE : 06/02/2023
REPORT TIME

16.09.01

% lIssued

Capital

A14%

14%

A14%

A1%

A1%

TOTAL IN THIS REPORT:

TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS:

GRAND TOTAL:

end of report
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17,382,500

117,500

17,500,000

99.33%
67%
100.00%



	OEC Options Investor Ranges Report 06.02.2023.pdf
	OEC Options Top 20 Investor Report 06.02.2023.pdf

