

PAGE NUMBER : 1 REPORT DATE : 06/02/2023 REPORT TIME : 16.09.37

ORBITAL CORPORATION LIMITED

INVESTOR RANGES MONDAY 6 FEBRUARY 2023

Ranges % Issued Capital Investors **Securities**

Security Code : OECWOPT **OPTIONS OFFER 23**

Totals for Security Code OECWOPT

1 to 1000	0	0	.00
1001 to 5000	6	30,000	.17
5001 to 10000	3	22,500	.13
10001 to 100000	40	2,020,000	11.54
100001 and Over	19	15,427,500	88.16
Total	68	17,500,000	100.00

end of report



PAGE NUMBER: REPORT DATE : 06/02/2023

REPORT TIME : 16.09.01

1

ORBITAL CORPORATION LIMITED

TOP 20 INVESTORS REPORT MONDAY 6 FEBRUARY 2023

Rank ——	Investor	Current Balance	% Issued Capital
Securit	y: OECWOPT - OPTIONS OFFER 23		
1	EVOLUTION CAPITAL PTY LTD	6,965,683	39.80%
2	J P MORGAN NOMINEES AUSTRALIA PTY LIMITED	3,745,230	21.40%
3	CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED	1,391,587	7.95%
4	MERRILL LYNCH (AUSTRALIA) NOMINEES PTY LIMITED	500,000	2.86%
4	MR JOHN PAUL WELBORN	500,000	2.86%
5	CLIFFWAY PTY LTD <john a="" c="" f="" h="" poynton="" s=""></john>	250,000	1.43%
5	EXXTEN PTY LTD <the a="" c="" c&t="" family="" mitchell=""></the>	250,000	1.43%
5	MERRILL LYNCH (AUSTRALIA) NOMINEES PTY LIMITED <mlpro a="" c=""></mlpro>	250,000	1.43%
5	MULLOWAY PTY LTD <john a="" c="" fm="" hartley="" poynton=""></john>	250,000	1.43%
6	STERLING VENTURE HOLDINGS PTY LTD	175,000	1.00%
7	MS XIAODAN WU	150,000	.86%
8	CURRAN & CO <nominee a="" c=""></nominee>	125,000	.71%
8	ERIC GOLF PTY LTD	125,000	.71%
8	EVANEU (NOMINEES) PTY LTD + RICNEU (NOMINEES) PTY LTD <the &="" a="" c="" evan="" neumann="" ricky=""></the>	125,000	.71%



PAGE NUMBER: REPORT DATE : 06/02/2023

REPORT TIME : 16.09.01

2

ORBITAL CORPORATION LIMITED

TOP 20 INVESTORS REPORT MONDAY 6 FEBRUARY 2023

Rank	Investor	Current Balance	% Issued Capital
8	HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED - A/C 2	125,000	.71%
8	HUNTER CAPITAL ADVISORS P/L	125,000	.71%
8	KNRRJR PTY LTD <knrrjr a="" c="" investment=""></knrrjr>	125,000	.71%
8	MYSUPERSUPERVISOR PTY LTD <jack a="" c="" fund="" percy="" super=""></jack>	125,000	.71%
8	NETWEALTH INVESTMENTS LIMITED <wrap a="" c="" services=""></wrap>	125,000	.71%
9	ORCA CAPITAL GMBH	100,000	.57%
9	ORCA CAPITAL GMBH	100,000	.57%
9	VIVRE INVESTMENTS PTY LTD	100,000	.57%
10	BLJ TECHNOLOGIES PTY LTD	87,500	.50%
10	BLUE HEELER CAPITAL PTY LTD	87,500	.50%
11	BROWN STONE CAPITAL LIMITED	75,000	.43%
11	MR ALEXANDER JOHN FAHEY	75,000	.43%
11	LUDO CAPITAL PTY LTD	75,000	.43%
11	LYCD NO 1 PTY LTD <lycd 1="" a="" c="" no="" superfund=""></lycd>	75,000	.43%
11	NIKKI BEACH ONE P/L <p +="" a="" bakaric="" c="" family="" n=""></p>	75,000	.43%
11	RIYA INVESTMENTS PTY LTD	75,000	.43%
11	RIYA INVESTMENTS PTY LTD	75,000	.43%
12	RIYA INVESTMENTS PTY LTD	67,500	.39%



PAGE NUMBER: REPORT DATE : 06/02/2023

REPORT TIME : 16.09.01

3

ORBITAL CORPORATION LIMITED

TOP 20 INVESTORS REPORT MONDAY 6 FEBRUARY 2023

Rank	Investor	Current Balance	% Issued Capital
13	BNP PARIBAS NOMS PTY LTD <drp></drp>	62,500	.36%
13	FIRST OAK CAPITAL PTY LTD	62,500	.36%
14	MR LINDSAY BETTIOL	52,500	.30%
15	FORMICA INVESTMENTS PTY LTD <the a="" c="" f="" family="" formica="" s=""></the>	50,000	.29%
15	GOSAVI PTY LTD	50,000	.29%
15	MAYHEW CAPITAL PTY LTD	50,000	.29%
15	MORSEC NOMINEES PTY LTD <accumulation account=""></accumulation>	50,000	.29%
15	P AND N BAKARIC P/L <p a="" and="" bakaric="" c="" n="" sf=""></p>	50,000	.29%
15	MR PAUL GABRIEL SHARBANEE <the a="" c="" scorpion=""></the>	50,000	.29%
15	MR RONALD SHTERNBERG	50,000	.29%
15	MR STEVEN TALEVSKI	50,000	.29%
16	CHELSEA LANE CAPITAL PTY LTD <placements a="" c=""></placements>	42,500	.24%
17	MR STEVEN LYLE HADJIFOTIS <hudgies a="" c="" family=""></hudgies>	37,500	.21%
17	THE MILLENNIAL FUND PTY LTD	37,500	.21%
18	SABA NOMINEES PTY LTD <saba a="" c=""></saba>	27,500	.16%
19	MR FREDERICK KYLE ABBOTT + MRS SUSAN JANE ABBOTT <k& a="" abbott="" c="" s="" super=""></k&>	25,000	.14%
19	MR TODD MATHEW ALDER	25,000	.14%



PAGE NUMBER: 4
REPORT DATE: 06/02/2023
REPORT TIME: 16.09.01

ORBITAL CORPORATION LIMITED

TOP 20 INVESTORS REPORT MONDAY 6 FEBRUARY 2023

Rank ——	Investor	Current Balance	% Issued Capital
19	BSUT PTY LTD <bsut a="" c="" family=""></bsut>	25,000	.14%
19	INVIA CUSTODIAN PTY LIMITED <gallagher a="" c="" family=""></gallagher>	25,000	.14%
19	INVIA CUSTODIAN PTY LIMITED <gallagher a="" c="" family="" super=""></gallagher>	25,000	.14%
20	AJ LOO INVESTMENTS PTY LTD <aj a="" c="" investments="" loo=""></aj>	20,000	.11%
20	MR PAUL ANTHONY BRYAN	20,000	.11%

	Investors		
TOTAL IN THIS REPORT:	17,382,500	54	99.33%
TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS:	117,500	14	.67%
GRAND TOTAL:	17,500,000	68	100.00%

end of report